
FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Division 1 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

Ivanhoe Grammar School 91.66NICHOL Liam 93.33 93.3395 94 9193 92 902251

Brighton Grammar School 81.66SMITH Daniel 88.66 88.6689 90 8783 82 802212

Haileybury College 85.00PISCIOTTA Lucas 86.66 86.6688 89 8385 85 852193

Albert Park College 78.66ASHKANASY Ben 65.33 78.6668 64 6479 79 782424

Scotch College 77.66HILL Angus 21.00 77.6621 22 2077 80 762455

Sandringham College 76.00VANDERZEE Dylan 74.00 76.0072 76 7475 78 752356

Scotch College 33.33BIGGINS Oliver 75.33 75.3375 76 7535 35 302227

The King David School 70.66HARRIS Jasper 74.00 74.0071 75 7670 72 702308

Scotch College 73.33STAFFORD Tamar DNS 73.3373 75 722399

St Michaels Grammar School 59.33KAIN Fin 18.00 59.3319 15 2063 65 5022910

Mentone Grammar 59.00SALLABANK Lachlan 59.33 59.3361 58 5960 57 6022610

Albert Park College 25.66ASHKANASY Max 55.00 55.0049 58 5820 25 3223312

Mansfield Secondary College 55.00WALKER Oliver 54.00 55.0054 54 5455 55 5522312

Wesley College 53.33NOSSAL Joe 52.66 53.3348 55 5554 53 5322414

Melbourne Grammar School 52.00BACKWELL Angus 49.66 52.0047 48 5450 50 5623115

Carey Baptist Grammar 49.66MAIN Lachlan 51.33 51.3356 49 4953 48 4823616

Xavier College VIC 51.33HEAD Andrew 50.33 51.3352 50 4953 51 5022016

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 19.33BLUNDELL Elliot 50.33 50.3348 48 5518 20 2022718

Melbourne Grammar School 46.66SWEETNAM Matthew 40.66 46.6645 45 3246 44 5024619

Melbourne Grammar School 43.33FULLER Jordan 43.66 43.6644 41 4643 39 4824120

Scotch College 42.33LE BROCQUE Eddie 43.33 43.3341 42 4740 41 4624321

Box Hill Institute 36.00VON EINEM Josh 18.66 36.0015 20 2136 37 3522822

Geelong Lutheran college 34.00FULTON-RICHMOND Findlay 19.00 34.0022 15 2037 35 3023223

Wesley College 27.66DILLON Cooper 16.66 27.6619 16 1528 23 3224024

Scotch College 22.33BIERMANN Ollie 16.66 22.3314 15 2119 26 2223725

Haileybury College 19.00DING Joshua 21.00 21.0015 18 3017 19 2123826

Melbourne High DNSCHURTON Zachary DNS234

Haileybury College DNSMCCONNELL James DNS244

Scotch College DNSTAYLOR Will DNS247
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FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

1. Scotch College A 152.99
77.66HILL Angus245 21.00 77.6621 22 2077 80 765

33.33BIGGINS Oliver222 75.33 75.3375 76 7535 35 307

73.33STAFFORD Tamar239 DNS 73.3373 75 729

2. Albert Park College A 133.66
78.66ASHKANASY Ben242 65.33 78.6668 64 6479 79 784

25.66ASHKANASY Max233 55.00 55.0049 58 5820 25 3212

3. Haileybury College A 107.66
85.00PISCIOTTA Lucas219 86.66 86.6688 89 8385 85 853

19.00DING Joshua238 21.00 21.0015 18 3017 19 2126

DNSMCCONNELL James244 DNS

4. Melbourne Grammar School A 98.66
52.00BACKWELL Angus231 49.66 52.0047 48 5450 50 5615

46.66SWEETNAM Matthew246 40.66 46.6645 45 3246 44 5019

43.33FULLER Jordan241 43.66 43.6644 41 4643 39 4820

5. Wesley College A 80.99
53.33NOSSAL Joe224 52.66 53.3348 55 5554 53 5314

27.66DILLON Cooper240 16.66 27.6619 16 1528 23 3224

6. Scotch College B 65.66
42.33LE BROCQUE Eddie243 43.33 43.3341 42 4740 41 4621

22.33BIERMANN Ollie237 16.66 22.3314 15 2119 26 2225

DNSTAYLOR Will247 DNS

Ivanhoe Grammar School A 93.33
91.66NICHOL Liam225 93.33 93.3395 94 9193 92 901

Brighton Grammar School A 88.66
81.66SMITH Daniel221 88.66 88.6689 90 8783 82 802

Sandringham College A 76.00
76.00VANDERZEE Dylan235 74.00 76.0072 76 7475 78 756

The King David School A 74.00
70.66HARRIS Jasper230 74.00 74.0071 75 7670 72 708

Mentone Grammar A 59.33
59.00SALLABANK Lachlan226 59.33 59.3361 58 5960 57 6010
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FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

St Michaels Grammar School A 59.33
59.33KAIN Fin229 18.00 59.3319 15 2063 65 5010

Mansfield Secondary College A 55.00
55.00WALKER Oliver223 54.00 55.0054 54 5455 55 5512

Carey Baptist Grammar A 51.33
49.66MAIN Lachlan236 51.33 51.3356 49 4953 48 4816

Xavier College VIC A 51.33
51.33HEAD Andrew220 50.33 51.3352 50 4953 51 5016

Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 50.33
19.33BLUNDELL Elliot227 50.33 50.3348 48 5518 20 2018

Box Hill Institute A 36.00
36.00VON EINEM Josh228 18.66 36.0015 20 2136 37 3522

Geelong Lutheran college A 34.00
34.00FULTON-RICHMOND Findlay232 19.00 34.0022 15 2037 35 3023

Melbourne High A
DNSCHURTON Zachary234 DNS
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